
From: Office of the Mayor
To: Parker Bodily; Teri Friend
Subject: FW: Concrete plant
Date: Monday, May 20, 2024 4:03:10 PM
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Jonica Johnson 
Citizen Support Coordinator, City of Nampa
O: 208.468.5401
Like us on Facebook | Nextdoor

 
 
From: RW Moore <rwmoore@goldenwestsigns.com> 
Sent: Monday, May 20, 2024 4:02 PM
To: Office of the Mayor <mayor@cityofnampa.us>; Victor Rodriguez <rodriguezv@cityofnampa.us>;
Natalie Jangula <jangulan@cityofnampa.us>; David Bills <billsd@cityofnampa.us>; Dale Reynolds
<reynoldsd@cityofnampa.us>; Randy Haverfield <haverfieldr@cityofnampa.us>; Sebastian Griffin
<griffins@cityofnampa.us>
Subject: Concrete plant
 

CAUTION:  This email originated OUTSIDE the City of Nampa domain. DO NOT click on
links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender or are sure the content is
safe. Highlight the suspect email and send using the Outlook Phish Alert Report button
or call the IT Helpdesk at (208) 468-5454.

 
I am voting NO on the concrete plant at 39 N Picard Lane.
My concerns are:
*Truck traffic and the wear on the roads.
*Amount of water needed.
*Pollution of our waterways.
*Particulates and dust emitted.
*Lowered property values.
*Airport safety.
 
Thank you,
 
Bob Moore, Jr.
Golden West Signs
114 East 37th St.
Boise, Idaho 83714
Office: (208) 345-4343
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